Rank Competitor(s)

Erighan Dantienn
Nico Conforti
Elia De Pangher
Nathan Feng
Carson Chow
Bryan Guo
Stephen Lee
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Club

Champs ISC of BC

Oak Bay FSC

Champs ISC of BC

Champs ISC of BC
Connaught SC

Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Connaught SC

b

SKATECAMNADA

Syd Hughes

Date:

1-Apr-2022

2022 Belair Direct Super Series Vancouver Island

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

3:02:42PM

Parksville, BC
04.01.2022 to 04.03.2022

Pre-Novice Men (SH)

Category Result Summary

25.04
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22.79
22.40
21.83
18.20
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Points

25.04
23.89
22.99
22.79
22.40
21.83
18.20

Cindy Smith
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